

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.7929 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	09-03-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> No representation for the petitioners. List the case after one week under the caption "For Dismissal". TRR, J Siva/JLSR	